Team Overall Results

Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 3

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

© 00 N O U B~ W N

Sandy Valley
Bellaire
Ridgewood
Steubenville
Linsly
Garaway
Canton C.C.
Zanesville
Maysville

Average Time Score

00:23:17.19
00:25:42.03
00:26:38.12
00:26:49.38
00:27:10.30
00:27:32.31
00:29:05.40
00:30:00.09
00:30:49.91
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81
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109
114
124
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171
180

Name
Strasburg-Franklin
Martins Ferry
Union Local
Malvern

Canton South
Newcomerstown
Claymont

Tuscar. C.C.
Catholic Central

Average Time

Finishers

00:26:48.63
00:23:39.82
00:32:44.77
00:28:22.59
00:24:34.43
00:31:06.88
00:22:27.39
00:31:52.06
00:35:16.30
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 3

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sandy Valley 00:23:17.19 9 48
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 529  Casey Russell 00:19:34.68 1
2 4 528 Evelyn Pfeffer 00:20:39.85 2
3 21 527  Mikayla Palmer 00:24:26.83 10
4 23 526  Peyton Nicholson 00:24:33.24 11
5 41 522 Mckenna Burk 00:27:11.34 24
6 45 523  Chelsea Kindelberger 00:27:52.48 27)
7 50 530 Hailey Smith 00:28:48.81 (31)
2 Bellaire 00:25:42.03 7 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 12 Kayla Edgar 00:22:38.11 4
2 11 16 Liz Mayer 00:22:51.66 5
3 20 15 Gigi Kendle 00:24:14.38 9
4 35 13 Lexi Fry 00:26:07.36 20
5 68 10 Mattea Brehm 00:32:38.66 43
6 71 11 Paige Campbell 00:33:01.98 (46)
7 81 17 Addison Peters 00:36:10.99 (51)
3 Ridgewood 00:26:38.12 5 108
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 26 475 Xanya Hasham 00:25:16.52 14
2 30 478  Layla Moore 00:25:28.60 17
3 33 479  Ava Rauh Hill 00:25:45.05 19
4 44 476  Maddie Larrison 00:27:31.48 26
5 51 477  Rylee Miller 00:29:08.95 32
4  Steubenville 00:26:49.38 7 109
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 577  Aubrey Duggan 00:22:28.39 3
2 13 582  Gena Smith 00:23:00.19 7
3 38 581  Natalie Romanyak 00:26:18.03 22
4 59 576  E'Laysia Christian 00:31:09.54 38
5 60 580 Gabby Rea 00:31:10.74 39
6 67 578  Julia Gentile 00:32:38.11 (42)
7 69 579  Sarah Ostovich 00:32:56.97 (44)
5 Linsly 00:27:10.30 5 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 318 llayna Murray 00:23:24.40 8
2 27 320 Olivia Rosenthal 00:25:17.51 15
3 28 323 Bridget Zimmerman 00:25:20.08 16
4 56 321  Cecilia Sweeney 00:30:02.72 35
5 64 322  Natasha Walsh 00:31:46.82 40
6 Garaway 00:27:32.31 5 124
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 247  Molly Miller 00:24:47.90 12
2 31 251  Rebecca Yoder 00:25:35.87 18
3 39 250  Margaret Wahl 00:26:28.31 23
4 55 246  Josie Hershberger 00:29:54.11 34
5 58 249  Saydee Specht 00:30:55.36 37
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 3

7 Canton C.C. 00:29:05.40 5 150
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 57 Julia Holmes 00:22:54.17 6
2 36 56 Lilly Bentzel 00:26:10.20 21
3 46 59 Taylor Magee 00:28:08.35 28
4 70 61 Savina Natale 00:33:00.25 45
5 78 60 Sophia Martin 00:35:14.03 50
8 Zanesville 00:30:00.09 5 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
43 635  Miah Wilcox 00:27:21.88 25
2 47 632  Shelbie Hammersley 00:28:23.73 29
3 52 631 Cece Ewart 00:29:32.99 33
4 57 634  Breonia Taylor 00:30:22.85 36
5 76 633  Amelia Minnich 00:34:19.00 48
9 Maysville 00:30:49.91 5 180
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
25 388  Olivia Rusnak 00:25:00.20 13
2 48 386 Leila Hawk 00:28:27.81 30
3 66 384  Chesney Carter 00:32:29.01 41
4 74 387 Emma McCray 00:33:27.18 47
5 77 385 Shyan Dodge 00:34:45.34 49
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 3

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 185  Kali Wallace
2 1 529  Casey Russell
3 0 587  Kylie McKenzie
4 2 528  Evelyn Pfeffer
5 0 592  Elena Price
6 0 367  Taylor Tucker
7 0 184  Grace McPherson
8 0 607 Faith Moore
9 3 577  Aubrey Duggan
10 4 12 Kayla Edgar
11 5 16 Liz Mayer
12 6 57 Julia Holmes
13 7 582  Gena Smith
14 0 366  Madison Oberle
15 0 348 Emma Maher
16 8 318 llayna Murray
17 0 363  Lakyn Call
18 0 127  Savanna Rueschman
19 0 128  Aubrey Taylor
20 9 15 Gigi Kendle
21 10 527 Mikayla Palmer
22 0 126  Ermani Murphy
23 11 526 Peyton Nicholson
24 12 247  Molly Miller
25 13 388 Olivia Rusnak
26 14 475 XanyaHasham
27 15 320 Olivia Rosenthal
28 16 323  Bridget Zimmerman
29 0 585  Rylee Becker
30 17 478 Layla Moore
31 18 251 Rebecca Yoder
32 0 362  Addison Baker
33 19 479  Ava Rauh Hill
34 0 183  Heidi Johnson
35 20 13 Lexi Fry
36 21 56 Lilly Bentzel
37 0 129  Deanna Walters
38 22 581 Natalie Romanyak
39 23 250 Margaret Wahl
40 0 420  Kaylyn Kinsey
41 24 522  Mckenna Burk
42 0 421  Cameron Kuder
43 25 635 Miah Wilcox
44 26 476 Maddie Larrison
45 (27) 523  Chelsea Kindelberger
46 28 59 Taylor Magee
47 29 632  Shelbie Hammersley
48 30 386 LeilaHawk
49 0 347 Leah Irvine
50 (31) 530 Hailey Smith
51 32 477  Rylee Miller

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:19:11.42 Claymont
SR 00:19:34.68  Sandy Valley
JR 00:20:35.09 Strasburg-Franklin
JR 00:20:39.85  Sandy Valley
JR 00:20:59.10 Tuscar. C.C.
JR 00:22:06.09 Martins Ferry
JR 00:22:07.55 Claymont
SR 00:22:18.33 Union Local
SR 00:22:28.39 Steubenville
SO 00:22:38.11 Bellaire
SO 00:22:51.66 Bellaire
SO 00:22:54.17 Canton C.C.
SO 00:23:00.19 Steubenville
SR 00:23:04.85 Martins Ferry
SO 00:23:22.75 Malvern
SR 00:23:24.40  Linsly
JR 00:23:44.04 Martins Ferry
FR 00:23:44.77 Canton South
SO 00:23:49.14 Canton South
SO 00:24:14.38 Bellaire
SR 00:24:26.83 Sandy Valley
FR 00:24:28.78 Canton South
SR 00:24:33.24  Sandy Valley
FR 00:24:47.90 Garaway
FR 00:25:00.20  Maysville
FR 00:25:16.52 Ridgewood
SR 00:25:17.51 Linsly
JR 00:25:20.08 Linsly
SR 00:25:25.10 Strasburg-Franklin
FR 00:25:28.60 Ridgewood
JR 00:25:35.87 Garaway
JR 00:25:44.28 Martins Ferry
JR 00:25:45.05 Ridgewood
SO 00:26:03.19 Claymont
FR 00:26:07.36 Bellaire
JR 00:26:10.20 Canton C.C.
SR 00:26:15.00 Canton South
SR 00:26:18.03 Steubenville
SR 00:26:28.31 Garaway
SO 00:27:08.92 Newcomerstown
SR 00:27:11.34  Sandy Valley
SO 00:27:20.84 Newcomerstown
FR 00:27:21.88  Zanesville
JR 00:27:31.48 Ridgewood
SO 00:27:52.48 Sandy Valley
SO 00:28:08.35 Canton C.C.
SO 00:28:23.73 Zanesville
SO 00:28:27.81 Maysville
SR 00:28:46.23 Malvern
FR 00:28:48.81 Sandy Valley
FR 00:29:08.95 Ridgewood
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54
55
56
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

33

34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
(42)
43
(44)
45
(46)

Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 3

631
588
345
246
321
634
249
576
580
525
586
349
322
524
384
578
10

579
61

11

608
606
387
422
633
385
60

163
419
17

605
593

Cece Ewart

Millie Richards
Lexus Buckman
Josie Hershberger
Cecilia Sweeney
Breonia Taylor
Saydee Specht
E'Laysia Christian
Gabby Rea

Kate McLeroy
Maddison Bowers
Rayne Theiss
Natasha Walsh
Abby Mangeris
Chesney Carter
Julia Gentile
Mattea Brehm
Sarah Ostovich
Savina Natale
Paige Campbell
Emily Perzanowski
Libbiann McCormick
Emma McCray
Maggie Smith
Amelia Minnich
Shyan Dodge
Sophia Martin
Abigail Puerro
Ariah Gamble
Addison Peters
Addison Bolt
Charlotte Twigg

JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

00:29:32.99
00:29:35.58
00:29:35.95
00:29:54.11
00:30:02.72
00:30:22.85
00:30:55.36
00:31:09.54
00:31:10.74
00:31:37.66
00:31:38.74
00:31:45.43
00:31:46.82
00:31:48.19
00:32:29.01
00:32:38.11
00:32:38.66
00:32:56.97
00:33:00.25
00:33:01.98
00:33:07.97
00:33:08.22
00:33:27.18
00:33:56.92
00:34:19.00
00:34:45.34
00:35:14.03
00:35:16.30
00:36:00.84
00:36:10.99
00:42:24.55
00:42:45.03
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Zanesville
Strasburg-Franklin
Malvern
Garaway

Linsly
Zanesville
Garaway
Steubenville
Steubenville
Sandy Valley
Strasburg-Franklin
Malvern

Linsly

Sandy Valley
Maysville
Steubenville
Bellaire
Steubenville
Canton C.C.
Bellaire

Union Local
Union Local
Maysville
Newcomerstown
Zanesville
Maysville
Canton C.C.
Catholic Central
Newcomerstown
Bellaire

Union Local
Tuscar. C.C.
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